

Amberkar

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 320 OF 2023**  
**WITH**  
**INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 575 OF 2024**

M/s. G.P. Associates

.. Applicant

**Versus**

Pawankumar Ramchander Prasad & Ors.

.. Respondents

.....

- Mr. Pawankumar R. Prasad, Party in Person present

.....

**CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.**

**DATE : AUGUST 6, 2024**

**P. C.:**

1. Mentioned at the time of rising.
2. Heard Mr. Pawankumar Prasad, Party in Person.
3. When the matter was heard on the previous date, Mr. Prasad has filed compilation of documents and short notes of submissions. Same are taken on record. Mr. Prasad has yet to complete his arguments.
4. Stand over to 13th August, 2024 at 2:30 p.m.

Amberkar

[ MILIND N. JADHAV, J. ]

RAVINDRA  
MOHAN  
AMBERKAR  
Digitally signed  
by RAVINDRA  
MOHAN  
AMBERKAR  
Date:  
2024.08.06  
17:44:51  
+0530